

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	26903S	OVER-AXLE PIPE	1
2	26904S	TAILPIPE	1
3	GA158	GASKET	1
4	MC300BS	CLAMP, STAINLESS, 3"	1
5	HW103	NUT, 3/8-16	2
6	HW309	LOCK WASHER, 3/8"	2
7	HW303	FLAT WASHER, 3/8"	2
8	HW210	BOLT, 3/8-16 × 1-1/2"	2

